

From The Heart Award

AjPHA is proud to announce the From the Heart Award, sponsored by Markel Insurance. The From the Heart Award was created to encourage AjPHA regional clubs to participate in the AjPHA Executive Committee Project, which encourages AjPHA members to reach out to their community through education and service.

The award will be given to the club that displays the highest level of dedication and effort. The prize is a \$500 cash award sponsored by Markel Insurance.

In addition to the From of the Heart Award Entry Form, we encourage you to submit photographs, news clippings, a video or other documentation of your club's projects. These items may also be included in your club's entry into the Club of the Year Contest. Additional materials can be submitted in a scrapbook or a PowerPoint.

Entries must be submitted or postmarked by November 1, 2021.

Sponsored by:



From the Heart Award Entry Form

Name of each m	nember participating:			
Name:			AjPHA ID No.:	
Name:		AjPHA ID No.:		
Name:		AjPHA ID No.:		
Name:			AjPHA ID No.:	
Name:		AjPHA ID No.:		
Name:			AjPHA ID No.:	
Name of Youth club officer:		Signature:		
Name of Youth Advisor:		Signature:		
			-	
Date	Description of Activity	Hours worked	Money raised (if any)	No. of participants

Total